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Ying Leung

Director Information

Title

Name Ying Leung
Postcode

Date of birth July 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HUNTER KANE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEXAGON GROUP LIMITED
HEXAGON TRAINING LIMITED
9 TILL 5. COM LIMITED
GENERATION 2 LIMITED
ESSANDORE LIMITED
ESSANDORE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05993388
04623207
04615478
03851762
03654981
03443076
03443076

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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905959519

905959519

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
09/11/2006 05/12/2007 Director

01/10/2003 Director
02/08/2003 Director
31/10/2000 Director
08/07/1999 Director

15/03/1998 02/10/2001 Director
15/03/1998 30/09/1999 Company
Secretary



